—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

CEO

Sr Maintenance Worker
Exhibit Supervisor

Sw Supervisor & Bus Office Il
Advertising/Marketing/Pr
Maintenance. & Ops Supervisor. |
Sr Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Exhibit Rep. Il
Maintenance Worker

Acct Tech

Sr. Account Clerk

Office Tech General

Office Asst. Typist (B)

Svs Assistant Maintenance
Svs Assistant Maintenance
Svs Assistant Maintenance
Account Clerk |l

Svs Assistant Maintenance
Security Guard

Security Guard

Security Guard

Security Guard

Svs Assistant Maintenance
Electrician

Carpenter

Fairground Attendant
Fairground Attendant
Fairground Attendant
Maintenance Worker

Livestock Computer

Other Positions Held Fairs & Expos

Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15

Department
Administration
Maintenance
Administration
Administration
Pub
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Lvst
Maintenance
Administration
Administration
Maintenance
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Administration
Maintenance
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Lvst

Total Wages

$98,090
$63,676
$58,774
$52,836
$49,000
$48,305
$45,206
$43,275
$41,176
$40,090
$39,657
$38,745
$38,218
$36,094
$35,690
$33,671
$33,024
$32,593
$32,059
$31,489
$31,425
$30,740
$30,682
$30,411
$28,725
$23,119
$22,934
$22,357
$21,257
$19,307
$18,654



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Welder

Adm. Clerk

Painter

Phone Receptionist
Painter

Livestock Helper
Livestock Clerk
Electrician

Admin Helper

Graphic Designer/Prod
Electrician/Helper
Asst. Janitor Supervisor
Tractor Driver

General Laborer
Landscaper

Livestock Clerk
Weekend Janitor
Bldg./Laborer

Security
Bldg./Maintenance
Janitorial Supervisor
Entry Clerk

SW janitor/Weekend Janitor
Landscaper
Photography/Ed

SW janitor/Lost Children
Security Guard

Sw Ticket Seller
Landscaper
Maintenance/Laborer
Adm. Janitor

Sw/Janitor

Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15

Maintenance
Administration
Maintenance
Administration
Maintenance
Lvst

Lvst
Maintenance
Administration
Pub
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
N Ret
Maintenance
Lvst
Maintenance
Maintenance
T&G
Maintenance
Jan

Entry
Maintenance
Maintenance
Administration
Sw

Sw

Sw
Maintenance
Maintenance
Administration

Sw

$17,384
$17,176
$15,918
$15,825
$14,250
$12,637
$12,425
$12,390
$12,379
$10,500
$9,833
$8,640
$8,393
$8,298
$7,975
$7,774
$7,492
$7,292
$7,086
$7,054
$7,000
$5,991
$5,794
$5,628
$5,500
$5,415
$5,240
$5,002
$4,680
$4,670
$4,600
$4,465



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Janitor

Weekend Janitor
Office/Runner
Electrician
Entry/Bldg. #1
Stage Crew Mgr.
Audit Supvr.
Weekend Laborer
Livestock Clerk
Weekend Janitor
Clerk

Runner

Vault Supervisor
Security Guard
Credentials/Admin. Clerk
Security

Janitor

Supervisor

Cook Supervisor
Bldg./Laborer
Cook

Ticket Seller Supvr.
Janitor

Ent/G.S. Security Mgr.
Adm. Janitor
Office Staff
Weekend Janitor
Security

Ticket Taker Supervisor
Janitor

Livestock Clerk

Parking Supervisor.

Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
N Ret

Entry

S Crew
Audit
Maintenance
Lvst
Maintenance
Entry
Maintenance
T&G

Sw
Administration
T&G

Jan

T&G

Cook
Maintenance
Cook

T&G
Maintenance
Ent Sec
Administration
T&G
Maintenance
Fsr

T&G
Maintenance
Lvst

T&G

$4,380
$4,206
$4,181
$4,094
$3,919
$3,750
$3,700
$3,622
$3,548
$3,480
$3,456
$3,411
$3,365
$3,223
$3,018
$2,985
$2,962
$2,929
$2,903
$2,826
$2,824
$2,789
$2,724
$2,720
$2,680
$2,601
$2,566
$2,560
$2,553
$2,448
$2,445
$2,438



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Entry Clerk
Security

Stage Crew
Stage Crew Spot
Sitter/Bldg. #1

Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15
Kern County Fair - DAA 15

Entry
T&G
S Crew
S Crew
Entry

$2,383
$2,318
$2,250
$2,250
$2,206



