	Position	Other Positions Held	Fairs & Expos	Department	Total Wages
1.	CEO		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Administration	\$98,090
2.	Sr Maintenance Worker		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$63,676
3.	Exhibit Supervisor		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Administration	\$58,774
4.	Sw Supervisor & Bus Office II		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Administration	\$52,836
5.	Advertising/Marketing/Pr		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Pub	\$49,000
6.	Maintenance. & Ops Supervisor. I		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$48,305
7.	Sr Maintenance Worker		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$45,206
8.	Maintenance Worker		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$43,275
9.	Exhibit Rep. II		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Lvst	\$41,176
10.	Maintenance Worker		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$40,090
11.	Acct Tech		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Administration	\$39,657
12.	Sr. Account Clerk		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Administration	\$38,745
13.	Office Tech General		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$38,218
14.	Office Asst. Typist (B)		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Administration	\$36,094
15.	Svs Assistant Maintenance		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$35,690
16.	Svs Assistant Maintenance		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$33,671
17.	Svs Assistant Maintenance		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$33,024
18.	Account Clerk II		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Administration	\$32,593
19.	Svs Assistant Maintenance		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$32,059
20.	Security Guard		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Administration	\$31,489
21.	Security Guard		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Administration	\$31,425
22.	Security Guard		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Administration	\$30,740
23.	Security Guard		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Administration	\$30,682
24.	Svs Assistant Maintenance		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$30,411
25.	Electrician		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$28,725
26.	Carpenter		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$23,119
27.	Fairground Attendant		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$22,934
28.	Fairground Attendant		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$22,357
29.	Fairground Attendant		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$21,257
30.	Maintenance Worker		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$19,307
31.	Livestock Computer		Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Lvst	\$18,654

63.	Sw/Janitor	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Sw	\$4,465
62.	Adm. Janitor	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Administration	\$4,600
61.	Maintenance/Laborer	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$4,670
60.	Landscaper	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$4,680
59.	Sw Ticket Seller	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Sw	\$5,002
58.	Security Guard	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Sw	\$5,240
57.	SW janitor/Lost Children	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Sw	\$5,415
56.	Photography/Ed	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Administration	\$5,500
55.	Landscaper	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$5,628
54.	SW janitor/Weekend Janitor	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$5,794
53.	Entry Clerk	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Entry	\$5,991
52.	Janitorial Supervisor	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Jan	\$7,000
51.	Bldg./Maintenance	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$7,054
50.	Security	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	T&G	\$7,086
49.	Bldg./Laborer	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$7,292
48.	Weekend Janitor	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$7,492
47.	Livestock Clerk	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Lvst	\$7,774
46.	Landscaper	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$7,975
45.	General Laborer	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	N Ret	\$8,298
44.	Tractor Driver	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$8,393
43.	Asst. Janitor Supervisor	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$8,640
42.	Electrician/Helper	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$9,833
41.	Graphic Designer/Prod	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Pub	\$10,500
40.	Admin Helper	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Administration	\$12,379
39.	Electrician	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$12,390
38.	Livestock Clerk	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Lvst	\$12,425
37.	Livestock Helper	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Lvst	\$12,637
36.	Painter	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$14,250
35.	Phone Receptionist	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Administration	\$15,825
34.	Painter	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$15,918
33.	Adm. Clerk	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Administration	\$17,176
32.	Welder	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$17,384

64.	Janitor	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$4,380
65.	Weekend Janitor	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$4,206
66.	Office/Runner	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$4,181
67.	Electrician	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	N Ret	\$4,094
68.	Entry/Bldg. #1	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Entry	\$3,919
69.	Stage Crew Mgr.	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	S Crew	\$3,750
70.	Audit Supvr.	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Audit	\$3,700
71.	Weekend Laborer	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$3,622
72.	Livestock Clerk	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Lvst	\$3,548
73.	Weekend Janitor	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$3,480
74.	Clerk	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Entry	\$3,456
75.	Runner	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$3,411
76.	Vault Supervisor	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	T&G	\$3,365
77.	Security Guard	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Sw	\$3,223
78.	Credentials/Admin. Clerk	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Administration	\$3,018
79.	Security	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	T&G	\$2,985
80.	Janitor	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Jan	\$2,962
81.	Supervisor	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	T&G	\$2,929
82.	Cook Supervisor	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Cook	\$2,903
83.	Bldg./Laborer	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$2,826
84.	Cook	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Cook	\$2,824
85.	Ticket Seller Supvr.	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	T&G	\$2,789
86.	Janitor	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$2,724
87.	Ent/G.S. Security Mgr.	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Ent Sec	\$2,720
88.	Adm. Janitor	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Administration	\$2,680
89.	Office Staff	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	T&G	\$2,601
90.	Weekend Janitor	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$2,566
91.	Security	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Fsr	\$2,560
92.	Ticket Taker Supervisor	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	T&G	\$2,553
93.	Janitor	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Maintenance	\$2,448
94.	Livestock Clerk	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	Lvst	\$2,445
95.	Parking Supervisor.	Kern County Fair - DAA 15	T&G	\$2,438

96.	Entry Clerk	Kern County Fair - DAA	15 Entry	\$2,383
97.	Security	Kern County Fair - DAA	.15 T&G	\$2,318
98.	Stage Crew	Kern County Fair - DAA	15 S Crew	\$2,250
99.	Stage Crew Spot	Kern County Fair - DAA	15 S Crew	\$2,250
100.	Sitter/Bldg. #1	Kern County Fair - DAA	. 15 Entry	\$2,206